State of Rhode Island
Department of Administration / Division of Purchases
One Capitol Hill, Providence, Rhode Island 02908-5855
Tel: (401) 574-8100 Fax: (401) 574-8387

ADDENDUM # 2

10/26/18
Solicitation #7596674
Title: HVAC Upgrades — RI DMV Main Office Foyer
Submission Deadline: Note Change
FROM: 10/31/18 @ 1:30 PM

TO: 11/28/18 @ 1:30 PM

Per the issuance of ADDENDUM #1 the following are noted:

Interested Parties should monitor this website on a regular basis, for any additional information
that may be posted.

Gary P. Mosca
Chief Buyer




